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Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Pendleton Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
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0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632

Title

Wall Mirror - A

Art-B

Art- A

Frames- A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Art- A

Art - A

Art-B

Electronics And Home - C
Tapestry - A

Murano Glass - A

Blenko and Colored Glass - A
Michael Kors Purse - A

Coach Purses- B

Dolce and GobbanaPurse- A
Gucci Purse- B

Hobo Purses- A

Dooney and Bourke Purse- B
FurlaPurses- A

Purses- B

Formal Purses And More - A
Decor - B

Lamp Set - B

Pillows And More - A

Wicker Chest - B

Household - B

Cast Iron Door Stop - A

Silk Garments - B

2009 Inauguration Outerwear - B
Floor Lamp, AreaRug and More- C
Jackets - A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 28 7:00pm ET

Lot

0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665

Title

Mirrors- C

Japanese Lamp And More - A
Window Treatments - C
Bedding Set - C

Floor Tiles- C

Planters - C

Coats Fur And Leather - A
ChinchillaCoat - A
Coney Jacket - A

Fur Jacket - A

Mink Jacket - A

Mink Coat - A

Coney Jacket - A
Beaver Bolero- A
Vintage Psych Intelligence Tests - B
Waterford Marquis - A
Waterford Marquis - A
Art-A

Art- A

Purses- A

Decor - C

Household- C
Household - B
Hardware - A

Home- C

Decor And More- B
Chandédlier - A

Silk Tapestry - B
Bagpipes- B
3/4Violin- A

Home Health - A

Rugs And Runners - B
AreaRug- A
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Lot Title

0666 AreaRugs- A

0667 Bags And Books- A

0668 Office And More-B

0669 Housewares- B

0670 Electronics- B

0671 Robot Vacuum And More - A
0672 Fatware- A

0673 Sterling Flatware - A

0674 Bedding And More- A

0675 Tapestry - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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